
2013-14 Residence Hall Openings & Closings 

Fall 2013 Move In  
Halls Open Friday, Aug. 30, for New Students 
Halls Open Sunday, Sep. 1, Noon, for Returning Students 

Fall Break   
Halls Close Saturday, Oct. 12, 10 am - Halls Open Tuesday, Oct. 15, Noon 

Thanksgiving Break 
Halls Wednesday, Nov. 27, 10 am  -  Halls Open Sunday, Dec. 1, Noon 

Winter Break / Inter-Session 
Halls Close Saturday, Dec. 21, 10 am    

Spring 2014 Move In 
Halls Open Saturday, Jan. 18, for New Students 
Halls Open Sunday, Jan. 19, Noon, for Returning Students 

Mid-Winter Break 
Halls Close Saturday, Feb. 22, 10 am  -  Halls Open Sunday, March 2, 
Noon 

Spring Break 
Halls Close Saturday, Apr. 5, 10 am   -  Halls Open Sunday, Apr. 13, Noon 

May Closing 
Halls Close Friday, May 16, 11 pm for Non-Graduating Students 
Halls Close Saturday, May 17,  6 pm for Graduates 


